Account #
930008418
930008468
930008446
930008452
930008374
930008481
930008449
930008450
930008356
930008483

DBA

5/1/2026

AL.RIVERSLLC

ANAGO OF SOCAL

AUBREE MARTIN
CAIHOLDINGS

CH MH SERVICES (CA) LLC
CHARLIE HEALTH
GARNISHMATE, INC

LA MICHOACANA ICE CREAM DELIGHT PLACENTIA
MOCKLIN AUDIO VISUAL INC.

Expiration date

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
12/31/2025
4/30/2026

Bus address

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 1D
1244 VERONA PL

101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 217
1217 E IMPERIAL HWY

314 S VAN BUREN ST

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 302
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 302
1354 ORLEANS DR

622 W CHAPMAN AVE

610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3508
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5056
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5426
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3434
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6651

Phone number
(714) 489-1394
(714) 485-8678
(714) 592-4444

(714) 381-5966

(406) 219-7835
(714) 745-1943
(714) 721-6224
(562) 208-0977
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