

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930008418	5/1/2026	12/31/2025	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 1D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	(714) 489-1394
930008468	A.L. RIVERS LLC	12/31/2025	1244 VERONA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3508	(714) 485-8678
930008446	ANAGO OF SOCAL	12/31/2025	101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 217	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5056	(714) 592-4444
930008452	AUBREE MARTIN	12/31/2025	1217 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719	
930008374	CAI HOLDINGS	12/31/2025	314 S VAN BUREN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5426	(714) 381-5966
930008481	CH MH SERVICES (CA) LLC	6/30/2025	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 302	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	
930008449	CHARLIE HEALTH	6/30/2025	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 302	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	(406) 219-7835
930008450	GARNISHMATE, INC	6/30/2025	1354 ORLEANS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3434	(714) 745-1943
930008356	LA MICHOACANA ICE CREAM DELIGHT PLACENTIA	12/31/2025	622 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	(714) 721-6224
930008483	MOCKLIN AUDIO VISUAL INC.	4/30/2026	610 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6651	(562) 208-0977